20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°

¢ CENTRAL

N\ S

Nome
FLECHA 12
MEU GAROTO
SHARINGAN
JAMEL
MAVERICK
MORCEGO
BRUTUS
BRUXO
RED BULL
REI DA CANCHA
REI DO SHOW
CHARADA
ALTAS HORAS
SPIDER BLACK
GAUCHO
ZIDANE
EMBAIXADOR
PISTOLEIRO
KOMBAT
TOCHA
357
BULLDOG
ROCKERFELLER
EXPLOSAO

Anilha
018654
001135
018232
017744
019355
017893
003630
069890
009806
034058
013841
035446
009176
010360
PR 018348
034161
038220
035988
017070
028720
026001
040413
182178
028116

Dono
SERGIO/DOUGLAS
ELSON
RAFAEL S
GLAUCIANE
GERALDO
ROBERTO
GEFERSON
FABIO
MARILIS
GERALDO VIANA
MAURICIO
DAVID
DOUGLAS
EDSON LUIZ
LUCAS DIAS DE LIMA
RAFAEL
WAGNER
MENTIROSO
ULIENE
AIRTON
ROGERIO
DANILO
DIEGO
ALESSANDRO

TRINCA 18/12/2022

Cidade
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
CTBA
FZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
CTBA

10/15 min
100/150
100/148
90/136
83/131
126/127
93/127
90/124
100/122
98/119
92/118
85/118
98/114
90/111
87/111
96/110
97/109
92/105
78/104

91/89
85/85
51/83
59/79
72/68
70/62

Acpfaz

Pontos
€5
32
30
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
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